
September 06, 2019

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twiilight

Overall Finish List
Women

Randy Smith 4000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Ida Narbuvoll U-Mary 13:22.51   1 SR
Taylor Hestekin U-Mary 14:18.02   2 SO
Starlynn Costa U-Mary 14:19.43   3 SO
Whitney Hanson Minot State 14:23.14   4 FR
Kayla Ogle U-Mary 14:23.85   5 FR
Lauren Reeves Minot State 14:24.16   6 SO
Bree Erickson U-Mary 14:34.67   7 SR
Kate Fox U-Mary 14:38.48   8 FR
Ashley Franco Minot State 14:40.49   9 FR
Meritt Miller Concordia-Moorhead 14:47.510  10 SO
Lakyla Yazzie MSU-Moorhead 14:51.011  11 FR
Alicia Murillo Minot State 14:52.612  12 FR
Kara Andersen Concordia-Moorhead 14:52.613  13 SR
Ryne Prigge Bemidji State 14:52.814  14 SO
Nina Arias Minot State 14:53.415  15 JR
Kathryn Sistrunk MSU-Moorhead 14:57.416  16 SR
Josie Herrmann Concordia-Moorhead 14:59.817  17 SO
Andrea Franco Minot State 15:05.718  18 FR
Lacey Feist-Young U-Mary 15:07.019  19 JR
Abigail McGee Minot State 15:07.820  20 JR
Lisa Townsend Dickinson St. 15:14.521  21 SR
Kaia Sueker U-Mary 15:23.3(> 7)  22 FR
McKenna Langerud UM-Morris 15:25.622  23 FR
Kristen Petron Bemidji State 15:28.523  24 SR
Emily Kuehn Dickinson St. 15:29.324  25 SO
Isabel Fredrickson Concordia-Moorhead 15:31.525  26 SO
Bailey Smith Dickinson St. 15:33.826  27 JR
Kelci Lovercheck Minot State 15:36.7(> 7)  28 FR
Jacey Wilson Dickinson St. 15:40.427  29 SR
Elizabeth Holzer Minot State 15:44.0(> 7)  30 SO
Amelia Landsverk Concordia-Moorhead 15:44.728  31 FR
Lindsey Werner MSU-Moorhead 15:46.329  32 FR
Annika Voss U-Mary 15:48.1(> 7)  33 FR
Emily Rugloski Concordia-Moorhead 15:52.330  34 SO
Dana Bodary U-Mary 15:52.8(> 7)  35 SO
Kaitlyn Ladwig UM-Morris 15:54.431  36 JR
Andrea Wells MSU-Moorhead 15:54.832  37 SO
Alexa Yeager UM-Morris 15:55.933  38 JR
Carly Fornshell Concordia-Moorhead 16:01.234  39 SO
Teresa Blote U-Mary 16:03.1(> 7)  40 FR
Katie Corbett U-Mary 16:08.7(> 7)  41 FR
Shambre Feiring U-Mary 16:13.2(> 7)  42 FR
Lindi Chadwick Jamestown 16:15.235  43 SR
Haylie Oberlander Dickinson St. 16:15.936  44 FR
Emily Hao Concordia-Moorhead 16:16.4(> 7)  45 JR
Quinn Wrigley Concordia-Moorhead 16:18.9(> 7)  46 FR
Lily Johnson Bemidji State 16:19.037  47 FR
Megan Kucera MSU-Moorhead 16:20.438  48 JR
Michal Sequeira U-Mary 16:24.0(> 7)  49 SR
Ashley Herdering Bemidji State 16:26.039  50 JR
McKenzie Maki MSU-Moorhead 16:26.540  51 FR
Emma Realing Bemidji State 16:28.241  52 FR
Cory Duffield MSU-Moorhead 16:33.442  53 FR
Allyna Storms Bemidji State 16:34.143  54 SO
Maria Bunkers U-Mary 16:37.3(> 7)  55 SO
Paige Stearns UM-Morris 16:37.544  56 JR

Women

Randy Smith 4000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Zoe Kraft MSU-Moorhead 16:39.4(> 7)  57 JR
Kaitlyn Rooney Concordia-Moorhead 16:41.0(> 7)  58 SO
Grace Ivesdal Concordia-Moorhead 16:48.5(> 7)  59 FR
Mackenzie Evans Bemidji State 16:48.845  60 FR
Kelly Lorenz Concordia-Moorhead 17:13.4(> 7)  61 FR
Kendra Murnion Jamestown 17:16.246  62 FR
Whitney Welder MSU-Moorhead 17:24.7(> 7)  63 SR
Caitlin Michaelis Minnesota-Crooksto 17:31.947  64 SR
Kylee Voigt Jamestown 17:45.148  65 SO
Meghan Orr Jamestown 17:45.749  66 FR
Rachel Friberg Concordia-Moorhead 17:49.9(> 7)  67 SO
Taylor Prieve UM-Morris 17:50.850  68 FR
Victoria Branden Concordia-Moorhead 17:52.1(> 7)  69 FR
Sarah Griffis Dickinson St. 17:52.951  70 FR
Abby Folk U-Mary 17:59.1(> 7)  71 FR
Jaymee George Jamestown 18:04.652  72 FR
Amelia Lund UM-Morris 18:05.353  73 FR
Riley Wallace UM-Morris 18:05.554  74 FR
Jensen Bloom MSU-Moorhead 18:23.4(> 7)  75 FR
Jennifer Lax Minnesota-Crooksto 18:23.855  76 JR
Madilyn St. Germain UM-Morris 18:24.5(> 7)  77 FR
Nicole Bastian Concordia-Moorhead 18:25.1(> 7)  78 FR
Taleigh Adrian U-Mary 18:26.7(> 7)  79 FR
Kayla Stangeland Minnesota-Crooksto 18:32.956  80 SR
Jordan Oliphant Concordia-Moorhead 18:33.6(> 7)  81 SR
Ashley Watkins Minnesota-Crooksto 18:35.757  82 SR
Ingrid Harbo Concordia-Moorhead 18:46.3(> 7)  83 SO
Paige Pitlick Minnesota-Crooksto 19:01.858  84 SR
Sarah Best UM-Morris 19:13.3(> 7)  85 FR
Haley Strachan Minnesota-Crooksto 19:33.859  86 SR
Eve Stegner Jamestown 19:48.260  87 FR
Cambree Ferguson Minot State 20:48.7(> 7)  88 SO
Roseline Kanssole Minnesota-Crooksto 21:58.961  89 JR
Samantha Proctor Minnesota-Crooksto 23:53.5(> 7)  90 SR
Carissa Decko Bemidji State 25:40.8(> 7)  91 JR
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September 06, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twiilight

Women

Randy Smith 4000m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

U-Mary Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 18
14:11.7Average Time:

Ida Narbuvoll 1 13:22.5   1 S     1 13:22.5
Taylor Hestekin 2 14:18.0   2 S     3 27:40.5
Starlynn Costa 3 14:19.4   3 S     6 41:59.9
Kayla Ogle 5 14:23.8   4 F    11 56:23.7
Bree Erickson 7 14:34.6   5 S    18 1:10:58.3
Kate Fox (8) 14:38.4   6 F (26) 1:25:36.7
Lacey Feist-Young (19) 15:07.0   7 J (45) 1:40:43.7
Kaia Sueker >  7 15:23.3   8 F 1:56:07.0
Annika Voss >  7 15:48.1   9 F 2:11:55.1
Dana Bodary >  7 15:52.8  10 S 2:27:47.9
Teresa Blote >  7 16:03.1  11 F 2:43:51.0
Katie Corbett >  7 16:08.7  12 F 2:59:59.7
Shambre Feiring >  7 16:13.2  13 F 3:16:12.9
Michal Sequeira >  7 16:24.0  14 S 3:32:36.9
Maria Bunkers >  7 16:37.3  15 S 3:49:14.2
Abby Folk >  7 17:59.1  16 F 4:07:13.3
Taleigh Adrian >  7 18:26.7  17 F 4:25:40.0

Minot State Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 46
14:38.8Average Time:

Whitney Hanson 4 14:23.1   1 F     4 14:23.1
Lauren Reeves 6 14:24.1   2 S    10 28:47.2
Ashley Franco 9 14:40.4   3 F    19 43:27.6
Alicia Murillo 12 14:52.6   4 F    31 58:20.2
Nina Arias 15 14:53.4   5 J    46 1:13:13.6
Andrea Franco (18) 15:05.7   6 F (64) 1:28:19.3
Abigail McGee (20) 15:07.8   7 J (84) 1:43:27.1
Kelci Lovercheck >  7 15:36.7   8 F 1:59:03.8
Elizabeth Holzer >  7 15:44.0   9 S 2:14:47.8
Cambree Ferguson >  7 20:48.7  10 S 2:35:36.5

Concordia-Moorhead Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 93
15:11.3Average Time:

Meritt Miller 10 14:47.5   1 S    10 14:47.5
Kara Andersen 13 14:52.6   2 S    23 29:40.1
Josie Herrmann 17 14:59.8   3 S    40 44:39.9
Isabel Fredrickson 25 15:31.5   4 S    65 1:00:11.4
Amelia Landsverk 28 15:44.7   5 F    93 1:15:56.1
Emily Rugloski (30) 15:52.3   6 S (123) 1:31:48.4
Carly Fornshell (34) 16:01.2   7 S (157) 1:47:49.6
Emily Hao >  7 16:16.4   8 J 2:04:06.0
Quinn Wrigley >  7 16:18.9   9 F 2:20:24.9
Kaitlyn Rooney >  7 16:41.0  10 S 2:37:05.9
Grace Ivesdal >  7 16:48.5  11 F 2:53:54.4
Kelly Lorenz >  7 17:13.4  12 F 3:11:07.8
Rachel Friberg >  7 17:49.9  13 S 3:28:57.7
Victoria Branden >  7 17:52.1  14 F 3:46:49.8
Nicole Bastian >  7 18:25.1  15 F 4:05:14.9
Jordan Oliphant >  7 18:33.6  16 S 4:23:48.5
Ingrid Harbo >  7 18:46.3  17 S 4:42:34.8

Women

Randy Smith 4000m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

MSU-Moorhead Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 126
15:34.0Average Time:

Lakyla Yazzie 11 14:51.0   1 F    11 14:51.0
Kathryn Sistrunk 16 14:57.4   2 S    27 29:48.4
Lindsey Werner 29 15:46.3   3 F    56 45:34.7
Andrea Wells 32 15:54.8   4 S    88 1:01:29.5
Megan Kucera 38 16:20.4   5 J   126 1:17:49.9
McKenzie Maki (40) 16:26.5   6 F (166) 1:34:16.4
Cory Duffield (42) 16:33.4   7 F (208) 1:50:49.8
Zoe Kraft >  7 16:39.4   8 J 2:07:29.2
Whitney Welder >  7 17:24.7   9 S 2:24:53.9
Jensen Bloom >  7 18:23.4  10 F 2:43:17.3

Dickinson St. Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 134
15:38.8Average Time:

Lisa Townsend 21 15:14.5   1 S    21 15:14.5
Emily Kuehn 24 15:29.3   2 S    45 30:43.8
Bailey Smith 26 15:33.8   3 J    71 46:17.6
Jacey Wilson 27 15:40.4   4 S    98 1:01:58.0
Haylie Oberlander 36 16:15.9   5 F   134 1:18:13.9
Sarah Griffis (51) 17:52.9   6 F (185) 1:36:06.8

Bemidji State Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 154
15:54.9Average Time:

Ryne Prigge 14 14:52.8   1 S    14 14:52.8
Kristen Petron 23 15:28.5   2 S    37 30:21.3
Lily Johnson 37 16:19.0   3 F    74 46:40.3
Ashley Herdering 39 16:26.0   4 J   113 1:03:06.3
Emma Realing 41 16:28.2   5 F   154 1:19:34.5
Allyna Storms (43) 16:34.1   6 S (197) 1:36:08.6
Mackenzie Evans (45) 16:48.8   7 F (242) 1:52:57.4
Carissa Decko >  7 25:40.8   8 J 2:18:38.2

UM-Morris Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 180
16:20.9Average Time:

McKenna Langerud 22 15:25.6   1 F    22 15:25.6
Kaitlyn Ladwig 31 15:54.4   2 J    53 31:20.0
Alexa Yeager 33 15:55.9   3 J    86 47:15.9
Paige Stearns 44 16:37.5   4 J   130 1:03:53.4
Taylor Prieve 50 17:50.8   5 F   180 1:21:44.2
Amelia Lund (53) 18:05.3   6 F (233) 1:39:49.5
Riley Wallace (54) 18:05.5   7 F (287) 1:57:55.0
Madilyn St. Germain >  7 18:24.5   8 F 2:16:19.5
Sarah Best >  7 19:13.3   9 F 2:35:32.8

Jamestown Finish Position -     8

Team Score (places): 230
17:25.4Average Time:

Lindi Chadwick 35 16:15.2   1 S    35 16:15.2
Kendra Murnion 46 17:16.2   2 F    81 33:31.4
Kylee Voigt 48 17:45.1   3 S   129 51:16.5
Meghan Orr 49 17:45.7   4 F   178 1:09:02.2
Jaymee George 52 18:04.6   5 F   230 1:27:06.8
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September 06, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twiilight

Women

Randy Smith 4000m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Jamestown Finish Position -     8

Team Score (places): 230
17:25.4Average Time:

Eve Stegner (60) 19:48.2   6 F (290) 1:46:55.0

Minnesota-Crookston Finish Position -     9

Team Score (places): 273
18:25.3Average Time:

Caitlin Michaelis 47 17:31.9   1 S    47 17:31.9
Jennifer Lax 55 18:23.8   2 J   102 35:55.7
Kayla Stangeland 56 18:32.9   3 S   158 54:28.6
Ashley Watkins 57 18:35.7   4 S   215 1:13:04.3
Paige Pitlick 58 19:01.8   5 S   273 1:32:06.1
Haley Strachan (59) 19:33.8   6 S (332) 1:51:39.9
Roseline Kanssole (61) 21:58.9   7 J (393) 2:13:38.8
Samantha Proctor >  7 23:53.5   8 S 2:37:32.3
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